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LOCATION CONTACT EMAIL PHONE CELL FAX

CUSTOMER CARE ONLY SITES: Steve Hubbard (Customer Care Manager) bellwoodcustomercare@mytribute.ca 416-991-4407

BELLWOOD - NOTTINGHAM - nottinghamcustomercare@mytribute.ca

LAKESIDE - MILLER'S CREEK - millerscreekcustomercare@mytribute.ca

THE GROVE grovecustomercare@mytribute.ca

WINDFIELDS / CONLINS windfieldscustomercare@mytribute.ca

IMAGINATION / HAMLET

BARROWGREEN/CHARING CROSS

VILLAGE OF BROOKLIN WEST

LANDSCAPE / KRAVENSIDE

COBOURG TRAILS - RONDEAU Mark Ley (Super) mark.l@mytribute.ca 416-678-5751

620 Elgin Street E, Cobourg Rui Tomas (Finishing Super) rui.t@mytribute.ca 905-439-5982

Leanne Orr (Site Coordinator) leanne.O@mytribute.ca 905-376-7561 

Lucas Michelson (Customer Care Manager) cobourgtrails.cc@mytribute.ca 289-252-2747 905-460-5905

Stephanie Blanchard (Assistant Customer Care Manager) stephanie.b@mytribute.ca 289-356-6297

NEIGHBOURHOODS OF PARKRIDGE - GRANDVIEW Steve Hubbard (Customer Care Manager) parkridgecustomercare@mytribute.ca 905-434-7192 416-991-4407 905-434-7207

1756 Douglas Langtree Drive, Oshawa

UC -DANTONBURY and SIMCOE STREET Dave Belperio (Super) dave.b@mytribute.ca 416-678-2457

2525 Steeplechase, Oshawa Steve Hubbard (Customer Care Manager) steve.h@mytribute.ca 416-991-4407

Wade Halliday (Customer Care Manager) wade.h@mytribute.ca 905-571-0700 416-991-5530 905-571-0900

WEST WHITBY - CHELSEAHILL Ralph Curtis (Customer Care Manager) ralph.c@mytribute.ca 416-200-8752

3825A Coronation Road, Whitby

HUMBERWOOD HEIGHTS - HUMBERWOOD Ralph Curtis (Customer Care Manager) ralph.c@mytribute.ca 416-200-8752

50 Humberwood Blvd., Etobicoke 

STONEMANOR WOODS - SPRINGWATER Tom Ricupero (Customer Care Manager) tom.r@mytribute.ca 705-252-7024 705-794-3222

5 Marks Road, Springwater Roberta Marchese-Muccillo (Customer Care Coordinator) roberta.m@mytribute.ca 289-671-8411

HYLAND VILLAGE - SHELBURNE Idalio Silva (Super & Customer Care Manager) idalio.s@mytribute.ca 416-991-6822

417 Main Street, Shelburne

STORYBROOK - FERGUS Luca Barbieri (Senior Super) luca.b@mytribute.ca 289-387-3560

7712 Colborne Street, Fergus Nick Pennetti (Finishing Super) nick.p@mytribute.ca 416-371-9988

Brittney Caruso (Site Coordinator) brittney.c@mytribute.ca 289-356-4319

Adam Kovacs (Customer Care Manager) adam.k@mytribute.ca 226-332-0190 519-943-2428

Klaudia Dunne (Assistant Customer Care Manager) klaudia.d@mytribute.ca 519-939-6738

COLGAN CROSSING - TOTTENHAM (COLGAN 1) Gary Vecernik (Senior Super) gary.v@mytribute.ca 416-677-6573

County Rd 14 & Concession Rd 8, Colgan Amanda MacIntyre (Mechanical Super) amanda.p@mytribute.ca 519-278-0238

Julian Alcaro (Assistant Super) julian.a@mytribute.ca 289-356-0183

Dominick Dowdall (Finishing Super) dominick.d@mytribute.ca 519-278-1742

Jacqueline Busche (Finishing Super) jacqueline.b@mytribute.ca 519-938-0959

Tom Ricupero (Customer Care Manager) tom.r@mytribute.ca 705-302-4199 705-794-3222

Dale Tessier (Assistant Customer Care Manager) dale.t@mytribute.ca 705-252-7024

Roberta Marchese-Muccillo (Customer Care Coordinator) roberta.m@mytribute.ca 289-671-8411

COLGAN CROSSING - TOTTENHAM (COLGAN 2) David Santos (Senior Super) david.s@mytribute.ca 519-278-1433

County Rd 14 & Concession Rd 8, Colgan Vincent Gilmour (Assistant Super) vincent.g@mytribute.ca 647-326-0599

Frank DiGiandomenico (Mechanical Super) frank.d@mytribute.ca 519-278-1958

Arian Krasniqi (Finishing Super) arian.k@mytribute.ca 416-951-3461

Taylor Kruger (Site Coordinator) taylor.k@mytribute.ca 519-943-2415

Idalio Silva (Customer Care Manager) idalio.s@mytribute.ca 416-991-6822

Guy Cosentino (Customer Care Manager) guy.c@mytribute.ca 705-999-3358 226-332-3602

Margaret Jarosiewicz (Customer Care Coordinator) margaret.j@mytribute.ca 519-939-2537

UC TOWER 1 - SIMCOE ST. Rosa Petrangelo (Customer Care Manager) rosa.p@mytribute.ca 416-518-5330

2550 Simcoe Street N, Oshawa 

UC TOWER 2 & 3 - SIMCOE ST. Ali Shah (Senior Super) ali.s@mytribute.ca 289-356-3148 

2535 Thoroughbred Street, Oshawa Leslie Pall (Senior Super-Townhouses) leslie.p@mytribute.ca 905-213-9527

Manuel Medeiros ( Super) manuel.m@mytribute.ca 416-678-5525

Thomas McHardy (Assistant Super) thomas.m@mytribute.ca 289-356-3167

Cody Geldart (Assistant Super) cody.g@mytribute.ca 289-356-3631

Zoltan Szescody (Finishing Super) zoltan.s@mytribute.ca 905-244-1835

Jimmy Li (Site Coordinator) jimmy.l@mytribute.ca 905-243-8548

Neil Duffey (Site Coordinator) neil.d@mytribute.ca TBD

PARKSIDE SQUARE - HILTIN HILLS Michael Ferenc (Senior Super) michael.f@mytribute.ca 416-546-6055 647-231-3357 416-546-6056

2135 Sheppard Avenue E, Toronto Michael Cheeatow (Super) michael.c@mytribute.ca 437-428-6194

Nicholas Halliday (Assistant Super) nicholas.h@mytribute.ca 905-243-5150

Eric Martins (Assistant Super) eric.m@mytribute.ca 289-385-0247

Rachelle Tuazon (Site Coordinator) rachelle.t@mytribute.ca 416-518-3816

Jerry Crusco (Customer Care Manager) jerry.c@mytribute.ca 437-441-2266

Carly Parkinson (Customer Care Coordinator) carly.p@mytribute.ca TBD

STANLEY - CHURCH STREET Tristen Traicoff (Assistant Customer Care Manager) tristen.t@mytribute.ca 905-242-6372

70 Carlton Street, Toronto  

MAX - MUTUAL STREET Tristen Traicoff (Assistant Customer Care Manager) tristen.t@mytribute.ca 905-242-6372

77 Mutual Street, Toronto

LINX - DANFORTH Michael Kinnear (Super) michael.k@mytribute.ca 437-428-6254

294 Main Street, Toronto Ashley Leong (Site Coordinator) ashley.l@mytribute.ca 647-523-2519

Adam Rosen (Customer Care Manager) adam.r@mytribute.ca 416-521-3121 416-859-2492

Tristen Traicoff (Assistant Customer Care Manager) tristen.t@mytribute.ca 416-521-3121 905-242-6372

Andrea Mearns (Customer Care Coordinator) andrea.m@mytribute.ca 416-521-3121 416-524-3575

LIVERPOOL - VUPOINT Maurizio Zipete (Senior Super) maurizio.z@mytribute.ca 416-678-5423

1776 Liverpool Rd, Pickering Vitor Goncalves (Assistant Super) vitor.g@mytribute.ca 289-387-4390

Y&S - 2161 Ovi Zbona (Senior Super) ovi.z@mytribute.ca 437-441-2266

Michael Stepanik (Assistant Super) michael.stepanik@mytribute.ca 647-354-4816

2161 Yonge Street, Toronto Kavin Wijesundara (Site Coordinator) kavin.w@mytribute.ca 647-549-6953

ARTISTRY - MCCAUL Osvaldo Jorge (Senior Super) osvaldo.o@mytribute.ca 416-819-5039

292 Dundas Street W, Toronto Heli Chica (Assistant Super) heli.c@mytribute.ca 289-388-9169

Muhammad Bassah (Finishing Super) muhammad.b@mytribute.ca 647-612-3602

Mohamed Beshir (Site Coordinator) mohamed.b@mytribute.ca 416-678-1885

210 BLOOR STREET

210 Bloor Street West, Toronto

HEAD OFFICE Ketan Patel (Director of Health & Safety) ketan.p@mytribute.ca EXT. 302 416-936-4678

1815 Ironstone Manor Unit 1, Pickering Frank Salemi (General Field Superintendent) frank.s@mytribute.ca 416-678-5184

Telephone: 905-839-3500 Luis Furtado (General Customer Care Supervisor L/R) luis.f@mytribute.ca 416-991-3685

Angelo Monopoli (Director of Construction - High Rise) angelo.m@mytribute.ca EXT. 334 416-705-9693

Ted Tambakos (General Manager Customer Care H/R) ted.t@mytribute.ca 416-936-0296

CONSTRUCTION SITE PHONE LIST
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